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HATCH, JAMES & DODGE 

Gary A. Dodge (gdodge@hjdlaw.com) 
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CALLISTER NEBEKER & MCCULLOUGH 

Brian W. Burnett (brianburnett@cnmlaw.com) 
 



 
 

WAL-MART STORES, INC. and SAM’S WEST, INC.  
Meshach Y. Rhoades (rhoadesm@gtlaw.com) 
Stephen W. Chriss (stephen.chriss@wal-mart.com) 

 
ORMAT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 

Angie Dykema (adykema@ormat.com) 
Colin Duncan (cduncan@ormat.com) 

 
INTERWEST ENERGY ALLIANCE  
 Lisa Hickey (lisahickey@coloradolawyers.net) 

Sarah Cottrell Propst (propst@interwest.org) 
 
POWDR CORP. 
 Brent Giles (brentg@powdr.com)  
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